Valimisringkond nr 1 - Tdrva vald

ISAMAA Erakond

101  KALLE VISTER
102  RIHO KARU

103  ILMAR KOVERIK
104  MARIKA KUTT
105  SILVER SUUR
106  MART LIBLIK
107  KULLIUIBO

108  ALARIKAIS

109  KAIDO SOOLATE
110  ANDRUS PAUL
111 AIRILUIK

112 ULLE TAAL

113  CARMEN POLDSALU
114  OLGA MELTSAS
115  KAIDI VISTER

Eesti Reformierakond

116 MAIDO RUUSMANN
117 ENN MIHAILOV
118  THU VIPS

119 AIVAR UIBU

120 HELEN ELIAS
121 TONU JAANSALU
122 GIIA TIMPSON
123 EERO VIISU

124 MONIKA HORN
125 HARRY MAGI
126 AHTI SAAR

127 ILONA TIIGI



128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

MEELIS KALDMA
INDREK VALNER
ALBERT RUUTEL
MARGE UDRAS
VAHUR SAAR
SYNE JABLONSKI
INDREK SARAP
RIHO VALTNER
ENE-AET SOOT
HARDO LUST
KALJU TIPKA
ANDRES SAAREP
MARTTI REBANE
EVELIN TIIVEL
ERGO SILLAT
REIN REINSALU
ENN NUGIS
ULLAR JAANI
EVE LAAR
MARGUS MIKK
RIHO VIITAK
ELGO UKSVARAV
AGU KABRITS

Eesti Konservatiivne Rahvaerakond

151
152
153
154
155
156
157

ARNOLD LOOGA
ALLAN ILISSON
VIRGO KOSEMETS
AVO OUNAPUU
JAANIS ILVES
REIN JANNO
ANTS PARKTAL



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

KAIRE MOTTUS
ANTS TAUL
KALEV MAEKALLE
OLEV RAIK

REIN OKAS

KAJA ISPERT
ENDEL NAEL
AIVAR RIIK

Valimisliit Untne Kogukond

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

KARL KIRT
SIRLI PIPPAR
ROMET PILLER
MAIRE RIIT

MARGO METSOJA
MAILA-LIISA KAIS
FREDY LUMI

REET KOVASK
ANDRUS LEPIKOV
IVI TIGANE
VALDEKO KALAMEES
ROOSI RAHNU
ERMO UIBU

L1ISI EELSAAR
OLAV NAPRITSON
ANNELI UIBU
TAAVI KART

ELME MAAMAGI
ARVO LASTING
GAIDA KERTU ROOS
VIKTORIA TAHT
MAIE KALA



188  KAIRI RUUS
189 TARMO TAMM

Eesti Keskerakond

190  ULLE JUHT

191  EVELIN KULJUS
192  JANE KASK

193  VELLO JASKA

194  HELI HOLM

195  HEINO SOOMLAIS
196  MARIA USK

197  REET SAAREP

198  HARGO JOHANSON
199  EVE SINISALU

200  RIINA KOVERIK
201  MATIJAANSALU
202  MERIKAN JASKA
203  REET KOPPEL

204  AARE OISPUU

205  MERKEL MEI

206  SIGNE POHLASALU
207  ARVU MELTSAS
208  ANNELI RUSSIVER-TAMM
209  JAANA VERI

210  KARIN MARTSON
211  KAIRI ADAMSON
212 AIN VEEBEL

213 KRISTI MAISLA
214  KARIN REIDLA

215  MARJU POHJALA
216  ELVE LUIK

217 AIN LOORIST



